
Summer 2022 
        Revised 1-19-21 

SUMMER 2022 11-WEEK SESSION (1) | MAY 18 – AUG 3
Continues through May 19 Registration for the 11-week summer session 

May 16-17 Mon-Tues Advising 

May 18 Wednesday 11-week session begins 

May 18 Wednesday Classes begin

May 19 Thursday Last day to resign from all classes with 100% refund 

May 19 Thursday Last day to drop a class and be refunded or have fees adjusted for 11-week session 

May 19 Thursday Last day to register, add courses, or make section changes 

May 20 Friday Dropping classes with a grade of “W” begins via NSUConnect 
(Note: Courses dropped with a “W” are not refundable at any time and will not be credited to a student’s 
account) 

May 21 Saturday Last day to resign from all classes with 50% refund 

May 30 Monday Memorial Day Holiday 

June 20 Monday Final day to resign from all courses or drop courses with a grade of “W” or change from credit to audit 

July 1 Friday Final day for undergraduate/graduate students to apply for summer 2022 graduation 

July 4 Monday Independence Day Holiday 

July 5 Tuesday Final day to remove “I” grades from spring 2022 

Aug 2 Tuesday Final exams 

Aug 3 Wednesday 11-week session ends

Aug 3 Wednesday All grades are due by Noon/Semester Ends 

SUMMER 2022 8-WEEK SESSION (83) | JUNE 6 - JULY 29
Continues through June 7 Registration for the 8-week summer session 

June 2-3 Thurs-Fri Advising 
June 6 Monday 8-week session begins 

June 6 Monday Classes begin

June 7 Tuesday Last day to resign from all classes with 100% refund 

June 7 Tuesday Last day to drop a class and be refunded or have fees adjusted for 8-week and 1st 4-week sessions 

June 7 Tuesday Last day to register, add courses, or make section changes 

June 8 Wednesday Dropping classes with a grade of “W” begins via NSUConnect 
(Note: Courses dropped with a “W” are not refundable at any time and will not be credited to a student’s 
account) 

June 9 Thursday Last day to resign from all classes with 50% refund 

July 4 Monday Independence Day Holiday 

July 5 Tuesday Final day to remove “I” grades from spring 2022 

July 11 Monday Final day to resign from all courses or drop courses with a grade of “W” or change from credit to audit 

July 29 Friday Final exams 

July 29 Friday 8-week session ends

August 1 Monday All grades are due to be entered by 11:55 p.m. 



Summer 2022 
        Revised 1-19-21 

SUMMER 2022 1ST 4-WEEK SESSION (41) | JUNE 6 – JULY 1 
Continues through June 7 Registration for the 1st 4-week summer session 

June 2-3 Thurs-Fri Advising 

June 6 Monday 1st 4-week session begins 

June 6 Monday Classes begin 

June 7 Tuesday Last day to resign from all classes with 100% refund 

June 7 Tuesday Last day to drop a class and be refunded or have fees adjusted for 1st 4-week session 

June 7 Tuesday Last day to register, add courses, or make section changes 

June 8 Wednesday Dropping classes with a grade of “W” begins via NSUConnect 
(Note: Courses dropped with a “W” are not refundable at any time and will not be credited to a student’s 
account) 

June 9 Thursday Last day to resign from all classes with 50% refund 

June 20 Monday Final day to resign from all courses or drop courses with a grade of “W” or change from credit to audit 

July 1 Friday Final exams 

July 1 Friday 1st 4-week session ends 

July 5 Tuesday All grades are due to be entered by 11:55 p.m. 

SUMMER 2022 2ND 4-WEEK SESSION (42) | JULY 5 - JULY 29 
Continues through July 6 Registration for the 2nd 4-week summer session 

June 30- Jul 1 Thurs-Fri Advising 

July 4 Monday Independence Day Holiday 

July 5 Tuesday 2nd 4-week session begins 
July 5 Tuesday Classes Begin 

July 6 Wednesday Last day to resign from all classes with 100% refund 

July 6 Wednesday Last day to drop a class and be refunded or have fees adjusted for 2nd 4-week session 

July 6 Wednesday Last day to register, add courses, or make section changes 

July 7 Thursday Dropping classes with a grade of “W” begins via NSUConnect 
(Note: Courses dropped with a “W” are not refundable at any time and will not be credited to a student’s 
account) 

July 8 Friday Last day to resign from all classes with 50% refund 

July 18 Monday Final day to resign from all courses or drop courses with a grade of “W” or change from credit to audit 

July 29 Friday Final exams 

July 29 Friday 2nd 4-week session ends 

August 1 Monday All grades are due to be entered by 11:55 p.m. 




